Anexo 11. Registro de contactos con autores de los artículos finalmente incluidos. 
	Fecha
	Autor (fecha)
	Contacto
	Respuesta

	10/09/20
	Sisson (1984)
	jsisson@umich.edu
	

	10/09/20
	Krempf (1991)
	Michel.Krempf@univ-nantes.fr, secretariat.krempf@clinique-breteche.fr.
	

	10/09/20
	Schlumberger (1992)
	schulmbq@iqr.fr, martin.schlumberger@gustaveroussy.fr
	

	10/09/20
	Sakahara (1994)
	https://www.researchgate.net/profile/Harumi_Sakahara
	

	10/09/20
	Sisson (1999)
	jsisson@umich.edu
	

	11/09/20
	Hartley (2001)
	andrew.hartley@uhb.nhs.uk
https://www.researchgate.net/profile/Andrew_Hartley2
	

	11/09/20
	Mukherjee (2001)
	https://www.researchgate.net/profile/Jagat_Mukherjee3/
aykal69@hotmail.com, A.B.Grossman@mds.qmw.ac.uk, ashley.grossman@nhs.net.
	

	11/09/20
	Bomanji (2003)
	j.bomanji@nucmed.ucl.ac.uk, jamshed.bomanji@nhs.net
	

	11/09/20
	Fitzgerald (2003)
	paulf@itsa.ucsf.edu
	

	11/09/20
	Safford (2003)
	sdsafford@carilionclinic.org
	

	11/09/20
	van Essen (2006)
	m.vanessen@erasmusmc.nl, m.vanbruinessen@uu.nl
	

	11/09/20
	Gedik (2008)
	goncak@hacettepe.edu.tr
	

	11/09/20
	Fitzgerald (2009)
	paul.fitzgerald@ucsf.edu.
	

	11/09/20
	Shilkurt (2010)
	m_shilkrut@rambam.health.gov.il.
	

	11/09/20
	Walter (2011)
	m.a.walter@gmx.net
	

	11/09/20
	Basu (2011)
	drsanb@yahoo.com
	

	11/09/20
	Yoshinaga (2014)
	kyoshi@med.hokudai.ac.jp
	

	11/09/20
	Baum (2015)
	richard.baum@zentralklinik.de
	

	11/09/20
	Freel (2015)
	Marie.Freel@glasgow.ac.uk
	

	11/09/20
	Kong (2017)
	grace.kong@petermac.org
	

	11/09/20
	Nastos (2017)
	kosnastos@yahoo.gr; konstantinos.nastos@nhs.net
	

	11/09/20
	Demirci (2018)
	emre.demirci@yeditepe.edu.tr; lkabasakal@tsnm.org; https://www.researchgate.net/profile/Emre_Demirci
	

	11/09/20
	Garske Roman (2018)
	ulrike.garske.roman@radiol.uu.se

	

	11/09/20
	Noto (2018)
	Tesslin@Progenics.com. Richard_Noto@brown.edu.
	

	11/09/20
	Kolasinska-C´wikła (2019)
	jbcwikla@interia.pl
	

	11/09/20
	Vyakaranam (2019)
	achyutram.vyakaranam@surgsci.uu.se
	

	11/09/20
	Wakabayashi (2019)
	wakabayashi@staff.kanazawa-u.ac.jp
	

	11/09/20
	Yadav (2019)
	csbal@hotmail.com
	

	11/09/20
	Zandee (2019)
	w.zandee@erasmusmc.nl
	

	11/09/20
	Neto (2020)
	salvador.borgesneto@duke.edu
	

	11/09/20
	Jimenez (2020)
	cjimenez@mdanderson.org
	



